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Sail
number

FRA-
655

FRA-
113

FRA-
902

FRA-
666

FRA-0

NED-
107

DEN-43

ARU-20

FRA-
1200

FRA-
1199

FRA-
350

FRA-
1108

FRA-
1726

FRA

FRA

FRA

FRA

FRA

NED

DEN

ARU

FRA

FRA

FRA

FRA

FRA

> 9O

Nationality Sponsor/brand
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Division

YOUTH

YOUTH

YOUTH

YOUTH

YOUTH

YOUTH

YOUTH

YOUTH

YOUTH

YOUTH

YOUTH

YOUTH

YOUTH

El.1

67

2.0

2 3%

9.0

10.0

7.0

El.2

0.7

3.0

5.0

4.0

9.0

8.0

13.0

El.3

0.7

2.0

4.0

3.0

9.0

6.0

8.0

10.0

El.4

0.7

2.0

4.0

3.0

5.0

9.0

6.0

8.0

10.0

18.0

El.5

0.7

3.0

5.0

2.0

7.0

12.0

9.0

6.0

Total

6.8

9.7

23.0

24.0

29.0

36.0

71.0

52.0

49.0

53.0

48.0

51.0

93.0

Netto
®

2.1

47

9.0

11.0

11.0

12.0

21.0

24.0

24.0

24.0

25.0

28.0

37.0



Sail Total Netto

Name number Nationality Sponsor/brand Division ElL1 ElL2 EL3 El4 EL5 © ®
ANTOINE FRA- FRA @- ﬁ YOUTH 180 140 130 130 460 740 400
SIMON 1977 e
DESQUESNES
ANTOINE FRA- FRA AN YOUTH 150 2+0 110 140 280 890 400
FONBONNE 1141
DENIZHAN DEN- DEN DIDIDID YOUTH 110 150 86 190 160 790 420
TUNC 8787 SPI
(1.0)
PAULGOBIN  FRA- FRA V&5 & YOUTH 220 200 140 150 170 830 460
918
LUCA PIRES FRA- FRA e e YOUTH 2860 60 160 240 280 1020 460
863 — ¥
Matko CRO- co £ |K8 YOUTH 160 220 170 200 140 890 470
Trojanovic 1996
iBRAHIM ALl TUR- TUR DIDIDID YOUTH 80 110 286 280 280 1030 47.0
DONMEZ 5727
ANCET FRA- FRA @SR & YOUTH 140 260 280 120 280 1080 520
KALEAN 896 ]
FELICE FRA- FRA il ) & YyoutH 2060 190 200 170 286 1040 56.0
BOSELLI 851 o
PAULIN FRA- FRA Iy i YOUTH 250 160 210 220 280 1120 590
VERNET 661 i i
MATTEO ITA- ITA 9] (B YOUTH 190 230 190 270 280 1160 610
LANDI 7117
MATEUSZ POL- POL o [FD)] YOUTH 260 280 230 230 180 1180 640
KIZINKIEWICZ ~ 870
VAL MATULJA ~ CRO- cro  Jilf &  voutH 240 270 160 260 280 1210 660
311
JACEK POL- oL FNEA@( voutH 210 240 220 250 286 1200 67.0
GARNCARZ 366
LUCAS FRA- FRA & 6 YOUTH 230 250 240 210 280 1210 680

GENERE 949



